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Daniel and Megan Rawles  
drawles@live.com
rawlesfarmgirl2014@gmail.com

Jacob and Amanda Baird 
Jacob@groomsvillepopcorn.com  
alocker@purdue.edu

Mark and Jessica Wenning  
markawenning@gmail.com  
jtpoeppelman@gmail.com

Allen and Brittney Bedel 
allen.bedel@gmail.com  
brittneynicole24@gmail.com

Matthew Payne
 mdpayne1989@gmail.com

Rex and Kim Daugherty 
daugherty102@yahoo.com 
kmmorela0210@gmail.com

Bryan and Corina Brant 
bcbfarms@gmail.com  
corinasierabrant@gmail.com

Tyler and Katie Wilson  
wilso174@gmail.com
kwilson1816@gmail.com

Matthew and Amanda Wall  
mwall7638@gmail.com  
mwall7638@gmail.com

Layne and Taylor Koester  
layne.koester@gmail.com 
tkoester01@gmail.com


